COMMODITY DESCRIPTION
H.S. No Item No Description Unit Quantity
    Digital Overhead Stirrer set 1
A. Model : JSMS-070D / JSMS-100D / JSMS-150D
B. Product Description : Digital Overhead Stirrer
C. Manufacturer / Origin : JS Research Inc. / Korea
D. Application :
JSMS-xxxD Digital Overhead Stirrer designed to homogenization, emulsification and dispersion and

Instruction Manual : 1 EA
Warranty Card : 1 EA
I. Ordering Information
Art No.  Descriptions
JSMS-070D  Digital Mechanical Overhead Stirrer, 70,000 mPas, 2,000 rpm 230 VAC
JSMS-100D  Digital Mechanical Overhead Stirrer, 100,000 mPas, 1,200 rpm 230 VAC
JSMS-150D  Digital Mechanical Overhead Stirrer, 150,000 mPas, 800 rpm 230 VAC
J. Options & Accessories
Component Art. No. Description
PHA-04S
Standard Plate Stand
25Ⅹ37Cm Plate with Rod and Silicon Pad
PHA-05C Clamp, up to Ø23mm Rod
PHA-P30850 Impeller, Propeller, 3 x bladed, Ø 8 rod, Ø 50 mm blade
PHA-P30860 Impeller, Propeller, 3 x bladed, Ø 8 rod, Ø 60 mm blade
PHA-P30880 Impeller, Propeller, 3 x bladed, Ø 8 rod, Ø 80 mm blade
PHA-P30810 Impeller, Propeller, 3 x bladed, Ø 8 rod, Ø 100 mm blade
PHA-P31060 Impeller, Propeller, 3 x bladed, Ø 10 rod, Ø 60 mm blade
PHA-P31080 Impeller, Propeller, 3 x bladed, Ø 10 rod, Ø 80 mm blade
PHA-P31010 Impeller, Propeller, 3 x bladed, Ø 10 rod, Ø 100 mm blade
K. Warranty
1 Year full coverage warranty
PHA-P40870 Impeller, Propeller, 4 x bladed, Ø 8 rod, Ø 70 mm blade
PHA-P40890 Impeller, Propeller, 4 x bladed, Ø 8 rod, Ø 90 mm blade
PHA-P40810 Impeller, Propeller, 4 x bladed, Ø 8 rod, Ø 100 mm blade
PHA-P41090 Impeller, Propeller, 4 x bladed, Ø 10 rod, Ø 90 mm blade
PHA-P41010 Impeller, Propeller, 4 x bladed, Ø 10 rod, Ø 100 mm blade
PHA-D40890 Impeller, Diamond, 4 x bladed, Ø 8 rod, Ø 90 mm blade
PHA-D40810 Impeller, Diamond, 4 x bladed, Ø 8 rod, Ø 100 mm blade
PHA-D41010 Impeller, Diamond, 4 x bladed, Ø 10 rod, Ø 100 mm blade
PHA-C20810 Impeller, Centrifugal, 2 x bladed, Ø 8 rod, Ø 100 mm blade
PHA-C2890F Impeller, Centrifugal, 2 x bladed, Ø 8 rod, Ø 90 mm blade, Teflon-coated
PHA-C2812F Impeller, Centrifugal, 2 x bladed, Ø 8 rod, Ø 120 mm blade, Teflon-coated
PHA-A20870 Impeller, Anchor, 2 x bladed, Ø 8 rod, Ø 70 mm blade
PHA-A20890 Impeller, Anchor, 2 x bladed, Ø 8 rod, Ø 90 mm blade
PHA-A21090 Impeller, Anchor, 2 x bladed, Ø 10 rod, Ø 90 mm blade
PHA-A21014 Impeller, Anchor, 2 x bladed, Ø 10 rod, Ø 140 mm blade